ORGANISATION

Verein zur Férderung sonographischer
Wissensgewinnung (ZVR 136703095)

VENUE

Innsbruck Medical University
Department of Radiology
Clinics of Radiodiagnostics
Anichstr. 35 / 6020 Innsbruck
AUSTRIA

PARTICIPATION FEE

Registration and Payment
until 15-March-2016:

Medical Specialists € 690,-
Doctor-in-Training € 650,-
15-March-2016 or later:

Medical Specialists €790,
Doctor-in-Training €750,-

! limited number of participants !

Bank Transfer under Reason for
Payment ,Mitgliedsbeitrag 2016" to
Raiffeisenkasse Goétzens und Birgitz
IBAN: AT16 3620 9000 0026 0729
Swift/BIC: RZTIAT22209

The participation fee includes course-
ware, certificate, entertainment and
evening event on Friday.

CONTRIBUTORS

Brenner Erich, MD, PD, MME
Department of Anatomy, Histology and
Embryology,

Innsbruck Medical University

De Zordo, Tobias, MD, PD
Privatklinik Brixsana, Brixen

Eisner Wilhelm, MD, PD
Department of Neurosurgery, Innsbruck
Medical University (IMU) -Tirol Kliniken

Gruber Hannes, MD, PD
Department Radiology,
Innsbruck Medical University

Loizides Alexander, MD, PD
Department Radiology,
Innsbruck Medical University

Obernaver Jochen, MD
Department of Neurosurgery, Innsbruck
Medical University (IMU) -Tirol Kliniken

Peer Siegfried, MD, PD
CTl-GesmbH/R&ntgeninstitut B7

Widmann Gerlig, MD, PD
Department Radiology,
Innsbruck Medical University

INFO AND REGISTRATION

Ms. Karoline Volderauer
Email: karoline.volderauer@i-med.ac.at
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International Image Guided
Pain Management Workshop




DESCRIPTION

Interactive workshop with hands-on teaching: participants learn ...

.. basing on topography and clinical situation of a patient participants how

to deal with dorsalgia and musculoskeletal pain driven patients (instillation

and conservative therapies)

.. inferventional and conservative pain control by correctly performed instillation

therapies under use of state-of-the-art radiological modalities (US, CT)

.. by workshops under individual tutorial on US-phantoms

.. by workshops under individual tutorial on anatomical specimens US and CT

guided procedures at the whole spine in hands-on manner

PROGRAMM

09.00-10.00:

10.00-10.10:

10.10-10.30:

10.30-10.50:

10.50-11.10:

11.10-11.30:
11.30-11.50:

11.50-13.00:

13.00-13.20:

13.20-13.50:

13.50-14.20:

14.20-17.00:

19.30:

Registration

Introductory Words

General Aspects on Indicating Image Guided Interventions

— A Critical Overview Findings and Modalities:

“Look, | found pain” Peer
“Doctor, what can we do about itg”

Basics 1 — Ultrasound (US) Guided Interventions Peer
“Doctor, what can we do about ite”

Basics 2 — Interventions Guided by Computed Tomography (CT)

Widmann
“Doctor, how does my cervical spine look like2” Brenner
“Doctor, what if | need surgerye”
Surgical Options and Postsurgical Outcome at the
Cervical Spine Obernauer

"Doctor, | need a coffee-break” Break and Individual Demo of the Spine
“Doctor, can you show me the cervical spine by US2"

and Live Demonstration Loizides
“Doctor, can you help me?e”
Instillations 1: US Guidance at the Cervical Spine Loizides

“Doctor, can you help me?”

Instillations 2: CT Guidance at the Cervical Spine
“Doctor, | must try myself!”: Hands-On Workshop 1
“Doctor, | am so hungry!” Evening Event - Dinner in the Imperial

Widmann

Hunting Lodge (Tyrolean Rifle Regiments of the K.u.K. Monarchy)

09.30-09.50:
09.50-10.10:

10.10-10.30:

10.30-11.00:

11.00-11.20:

11.20-11.50:

11.50-13.00:

13.00-13.30:

13.30-14.00:

14.00-14.30:

14.30-15.00:

15.00-17.00:

“Doctor, how does my lumbar spine look like?2” Brenner
“Doctor, what if | need surgery2” Surgical Options and
Postsurgical Outcome at the Lumbar spine and the SI-Joints
Obernauer
“Doctor, can you show me the lumbar spine by US2”
and Live Demonstration Gruber
"Doctor, | need a coffee-break”: Break and Individual Demo of the Spine
“Doctor, can you help me?” Instillations 3: US Guidance at the
Lumbar Spine and the Sacroiliac Joint Gruber
“Doctor, can you help me?2” Instillations 4: CT Guidance at the
Lumbar Spine and the Sacroiliac Joint Widmann
“Doctor, | am so hungry!”: Adjustment of Blood Glucose Level
“Painful Spots and Numb”: US-guided injections in
peripheral nerves De Zordo
“Doctor, they amputated my limb ... now | suffer from pain!”
US-guided Pain Control in Amputation Stumps Gruber
"Painful Spots and Numb": US-guided injections in
skeletal system De Zordo
“Doctor, is there something else but a needle!”
State-of-the-Art Pain Management with News and Prospects
into the Future Eisner

“Doctor, | must tfry myself!”

Hands-On Workshop 2 including Live Demos

TARGET GROUP

Doctors-in-Training and Specialists of any medical field with interest in US and/or

CT guided dorsalgia and pain therapy.



